TILT METER & BEAM SENSOR
MODEL EAN-91M/EAN-93M | EAN-91M-B/EAN-93-B
OVERVIEW
The Encardio-rite model EAN-91M/EAN-93M box type tilt meter and EAN-91M-
B/EAN-93M-B beam sensor are suitable for monitoring small changes in inclination and
vertical rotation of structures. The tilt meters provide a relatively low cost system which
offers excellent resolution and long term stability.

facility to allow readings being taken with EDI series
readout unit, if required for troubleshooting.
ORDERING CODE FOR BEAM SENSOR
EAN-91M-B-Beam length (1, 2 or 3 m)
EAN-93M-B-Beam length (1, 2 or 3 m)
SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor
Uniaxial ; Biaxial also available on
request
Standard range  ± 15°
Output (nominal)
(EAN-91/EAN-91-B)
4 V at 15°
Proportional to Sin θ of angle
Output
(EAN-93/EAN-93-B) SDI-12 Serial output
Sensitivity  ± 10 arc second
Accuracy1  ± 0.1% fs
Temperature limit  -20°C to 80°C
Dimension of box (mm)  125 mm x 80 mm x 57 mm
1As tested under laboratory conditions
ENCARDIO-RITE ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.
A-7, Industrial Estate, Talkatora Road Lucknow, UP - 226011, India | P: +91 522 2661039-42 | Email: geotech@encardio.com | www.encardio.com
International: India | UAE | Qatar | Bahrain | Bhutan | Europe | USA
India: Lucknow | Delhi | Kolkata | Mumbai | Chennai | Bangalore | Hyderabad | J&K
 DATASHEET | 1217-12 R02 *All specifications are subject to change without prior notice